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Montag - Freitag Samstag

Radrennbahn/Ziegelstraße ab 6.03 6.33 19.03 19.33 20.03 8.03 9.03 9.33 19.03 19.33 20.03

Petristraße.............................. 6.04 6.34 19.04 19.34 20.04 8.04 9.04 9.34 19.04 19.34 20.04

Friedrich-Schultz-Straße.... 6.05 6.35 19.05 19.35 20.05 8.05 9.05 9.35 19.05 19.35 20.05

Petrikirche .............................. 6.06 6.36 weiter 19.06 19.36 20.06 8.06 9.06 9.36 weiter 19.06 19.36 20.06

Zur alten Gärtnerei .............. 6.07 6.37 19.07 19.37 20.07 8.07 9.07 9.37 19.07 19.37 20.07

Am Lenkwerk ........................ 6.09 6.39 im 19.09 19.39 20.09 8.09 9.09 9.39 im 19.09 19.39 20.09

Seidensticker Halle ............. 6.10 6.40 19.10 19.40 20.10 8.10 9.10 9.40 19.10 19.40 20.10

Wiesenbad ............................. 6.11 6.41 Takt 19.11 19.41 20.11 8.11 9.11 9.41 Takt 19.11 19.41 20.11

Arbeitsamt .............................. 6.12 6.42 19.12 19.42 20.12 8.12 9.12 9.42 19.12 19.42 20.12

Kesselbrink ............................ 6.13 6.43 19.13 19.43 20.13 8.13 9.13 9.43 19.13 19.43 20.13

Jahnplatz, Steig C ............... 6.16 6.46 19.16 19.46 20.16 8.16 9.16 9.46 19.16 19.46 20.16

Sonn- und Feiertag

Radrennbahn/Ziegelstraße ab 12.03 19.03

Petristraße.............................. 12.04 19.04

Friedrich-Schultz-Straße.... 12.05 19.05

Petrikirche .............................. 12.06 weiter 19.06

Zur alten Gärtnerei .............. 12.07 19.07

Am Lenkwerk ........................ 12.09 im 19.09

Seidensticker Halle ............. 12.10 19.10

Wiesenbad ............................. 12.11 Takt 19.11

Arbeitsamt .............................. 12.12 19.12

Kesselbrink ............................ 12.13 19.13

Jahnplatz, Steig C ............... 12.16 19.16
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Montag - Freitag Samstag

Jahnplatz, Steig F ................ ab 6.09 6.39 19.09 19.39 20.09 7.09 8.09 9.09 9.39 19.09 19.39

Kesselbrink ............................ 6.11 6.41 19.11 19.41 20.11 7.11 8.11 9.11 9.41 19.11 19.41

Arbeitsamt .............................. 6.12 6.42 19.12 19.42 20.12 7.12 8.12 9.12 9.42 19.12 19.42

Wiesenbad ............................. 6.13 6.43 weiter 19.13 19.43 20.13 7.13 8.13 9.13 9.43 weiter 19.13 19.43

Seidensticker Halle ............. 6.14 6.44 19.14 19.44 20.14 7.14 8.14 9.14 9.44 19.14 19.44

Am Lenkwerk ........................ 6.16 6.46 im 19.16 19.46 20.16 7.16 8.16 9.16 9.46 im 19.16 19.46

Zur alten Gärtnerei .............. 6.17 6.47 19.17 19.47 20.17 7.17 8.17 9.17 9.47 19.17 19.47

Petrikirche .............................. 6.18 6.48 Takt 19.18 19.48 20.18 7.18 8.18 9.18 9.48 Takt 19.18 19.48

Friedrich-Schultz-Straße.... 6.19 6.49 19.19 19.49 20.19 7.19 8.19 9.19 9.49 19.19 19.49

Petristraße.............................. 6.20 6.50 19.20 19.50 20.20 7.20 8.20 9.20 9.50 19.20 19.50

Radrennbahn/Ziegelstraße an 6.22 6.52 19.22 19.52 20.22 7.22 8.22 9.22 9.52 19.22 19.52

Sa Sonn- und Feiertag

Jahnplatz, Steig F ................ ab 20.09 12.09 19.09

Kesselbrink ............................ 20.11 12.11 19.11

Arbeitsamt .............................. 20.12 12.12 19.12

Wiesenbad ............................. 20.13 12.13 weiter 19.13

Seidensticker Halle ............. 20.14 12.14 19.14

Am Lenkwerk ........................ 20.16 12.16 im 19.16

Zur alten Gärtnerei .............. 20.17 12.17 19.17

Petrikirche .............................. 20.18 12.18 Takt 19.18

Friedrich-Schultz-Straße.... 20.19 12.19 19.19

Petristraße.............................. 20.20 12.20 19.20

Radrennbahn/Ziegelstraße an 20.22 12.22 19.22
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